16 Subat 2022 Carsamba

2. Kosu Saat:15:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 NEWWORLD(3)

2 STEEL MAN(4)
3 FILANDOZ(7)
4 SWEPS(5)

5 ALYWINS(2)
6 SONNOKTA®)
7 ARMAN(1)

8 AVIATOR(6)

Yas
4yda

5yda
S5yda
4yka
6yda
4yda
Syda

4yda

Yans Sonuglan

1.)77.000 &
1)13283 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - ZAEEMAH (IRE)

LUXOR- BERTINORO
GRAND EKINOKS - BKINOKS OODE
NATIVE KHAN (FR) - LEGEND OF PRNCESS
WIN RVERWIN (USA) - NZALY (GB)
DUTYFREE- MALLORY

SMART ROBIN (JPN) - PRENSES YAGMLR

KING DAVID (USA) - YANKIM

Handikap 16 /H1
2.)30.800 v
2)5313 %

Siklet Jokey
575 HKARATAS
58 G.KOCAKAYA
50 G.OZCELIK
53 H.CizIK
60 MKAYA
50 B.CIGLA
61 MKAYiS
505 NAVI

GANYAN(3) :1,80 4, IKiLi(3/4) 2,45 , SIRALI iKiLi(3/4) 4,00 +, 1. CIFTE@/3) 9,70 £

Sahip
T.1ZZ AKSOY

HID. TASDEMR
BAR. GORGUN
HAM OZSAHIN
YIL. GELGIN
CAN. KAVAN
SER. ULGEN

ERD. GULLUK

3.15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

Antrendrii
ATEPEBASI

E.USLU
S.GOKGE
B.YESILYURT
AKUGUKAKSOY
SALTINDAG
FKIRAN

TiMAL

2200 Sentetik

Derece

2.19.97

2.19.98

2.20.60

2.20.89

22097

22197

22246

22251

Gny
1,80

2,25
6,15
745
16,45
36,20
33,90

31,30

istanbul Hipdromu (14. Yans Giinii)

4)7.700 ¢
4.)1.328 ¢

AGF st Fark
36.75(1) 1 Burun
2043(2) 8 3,5Boy
1452(3) 5 2Boy
13.18(4) 3 Yarm Boy
452(5) 7
2718) 2
436(6) 6
354(7) 4

GGk HP

2 boy

2 boy

62

59

41

63

41

69



